10

1

12

12

14

15

16

16

LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS
OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS FINALS - HARROGATE: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant / Num on Stage
THE WHITE ROSETTES (47)

PHOENIX (58)

GREEN STREET BLUES (33)

PENNINE CHIMES (29)

CHILTERN HARMONY (31)

CAPITAL CONNECTION (32)

GEM CONNECTION (40)

SECOND CITY SOUND (43)

CRYSTAL CHORDS (38)

VELVET HARMONY (28)

A TOUCH OF TLC (48)

ARUN SOUNDS (19)

GUILDFORD HARMONY (38)

THE BARBERETTES (34)

BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (31)

THE TUDOR ROSES (37)

WESSEX CORN DOLLIES (31)

Broadway Medley
The End Of The Road

Category rankings:
Alexander's Ragtime Band
How Deep Is The Ocean?

Category rankings:
It Had To Be You
Sweet Georgia Brown

Category rankings:
Swinging On A Star
All The Way

Category rankings:
Love Me Tender
I'm Gonna Wash That Man Right Outta My Hair

Category rankings:
The Nearness Of You
Twenties Dance Medley

Category rankings:
I'm Sorry | Made You Cry
Someone Sorry Medley

Category rankings:
Tired Of Me
How Many Hearts Have You Broken / Them There Eyes

Category rankings:
Kiss Me One More Time
So Long Dearie

Category rankings:
I'm Gonna Love That Guy
You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You

Category rankings:
Love Me, And The World Is Mine
I've Heard That Song Before

Category rankings:
Will It Be Me This Time?
Georgia On My Mind

Category rankings:
Stars Fell On Alabama
Smile Medley

Category rankings:
Love Me, And The World Is Mine
Love Eyes Medley

Category rankings:
| Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
An Hour Never Passes

Category rankings:

Kiss Me One More Time
A Hot Time In The Old Town Tonight / When We Go Into

Category rankings:

How Deep Is The Ocean?
| Can't Give You Anything But Love

Mus
154
157
2
154
162

134
138

140
131

135
135

137
130

133
131

131
130

128
123
10
127
127

117
118
13
118
119
1
119
17
12
116
113
17
113
116
17
118
114
15

116
117

Pres
154
159

1

152

160

140
145

138
137

134
138

136
137

130
132

128
130

120
123

116
118

115
118
13
118
120
10
116
117
13
114
114
15
105
109
21
111
113
17

17
117

Sing Pen
155
154 0
1
149
154 0

141
143 0

138
140 0

135
136 0

136
134 0

139
140 0

138
140 0

130
125 0

121

123 0
13

126

122 0
10

118

122 0
14

125

121 0
12

120

118 0
15

122

126 0
10

119

115 0
16

M
112 0

Totals

933

931

841

824

813

810

805

797

749

732

716

715

715

695

691

690

690

%

77.8

77.6

70.1

68.7

67.8

67.5

67.1

66.4

62.4

61.0

59.7

59.6

59.6

57.9

57.6

57.5

57.5



Category rankings: 14 11 19
18 AVONBELLES (30) Back In The Old Routine 111 109 113
Love Me, And The World Is Mine 113 112 116
Category rankings: 20 18 17
19 RIVERCITY (29) South Rampart Street Parade 110 116 103
Just A Cottage Small 117 1M 109
Category rankings: 19 16 24
20 RED ROSETTES (30) When Day Is Done 109 110 109
The Moment | Saw Your Eyes 109 110 113
Category rankings: 23 19 20
21 THE PITCHPIPERS (22) All That | Ask Of You Is Love 106 105 108
Just A Cottage Small 116 107 111
Category rankings: 21 22 22
22 NORWICH HARMONY (17) If I Had My Way 114 103 106
You Made Me Love You 116 107 105
Category rankings: 16 24 25
23 SILVER LINING (22) Don't Break The Heart That Loves You 104 103 108
Georgia On My Mind 113 106 114
Category rankings: 25 25 20
24 FASCINATING RHYTHM (24) Love Me, And The World Is Mine 109 100 114
| Used To Love You / Please Don't Talk About Me 107 105 112
Category rankings: 26 27 18
25 MAIN STREET SOUND (25) Il Be Seeing You 106 106 107
Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree 112 105 107
Category rankings: 23 23 23
26 WIGHT SATIN (17) Are You Lonesome Tonight? 109 107 99
I've Got The World On A String 11 110 106
Category rankings: 22 20 27
27 THE CHORDETTES (33) Each Time | Fall In Love 109 103 108
You've Got To See Mama Every Night 105 106 102
Category rankings: 27 25 26
28 ABBEY BELLES (15) How Could You Believe Me 107 100 99
Six Weeks Every Summer 107 104 104
Category rankings: 27 28 28
Music: Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton
Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry
Singing: Mary Capper, Susan McCue
Admin: Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pat Darby, Samantha Roberts, Marilyn Penketh, Margaret de Wolf, Pauline Fox, Norma

Head, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version
6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

674

666

660

653

651

648

647

643

642

633

621

56.2

55.5

55.0

54.4

54.3

54.0

53.9

53.6

53.5

52.8

51.8

01 November 2003



