LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS FINALS - HARROGATE: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	Contestant / Num on Stage	Tikings are calculated on the category totals	including previou	Mus	Pres	Sing	Pen	Totals	%
1	THE WHITE ROSETTES (47)	Broadway Medley		154	154	155	1 611	iotais	70
'	THE WHITE ROOLITES (47)	The End Of The Road		157	159	154	0	933	77.8
		The Lift Of The Road	Category rankings:	2	139	1	U	900	11.0
2	PHOENIX (58)	Alexander's Ragtime Band	Category rankings.	154	152	149			
2	FIIOLINIX (36)	How Deep Is The Ocean?		162	160	154	0	931	77.6
		now beep is the ocean:	Category rankings:	102	2	2	U	931	11.0
3	GREEN STREET BLUES (33)	It Had To Be You	Category rankings.	134	140	141			
3	GREEN STREET BLOCS (55)	Sweet Georgia Brown		138	145	143	0	841	70.1
		Sweet Georgia Brown	Category rankings:	3	3	3	U	041	70.1
4	PENNINE CHIMES (29)	Swinging On A Star	Category rankings.	140	138	138			
4	FEMININE OF HIMES (29)	All The Way		131	137	140	0	824	68.7
		All The way	Category rankings:	4	4	5	U	024	00.7
_	CHILTERN HARMONY (31)	Love Me Tender	Category rankings.	135	134	135			
5	CHIEFERN HARMONT (31)	I'm Gonna Wash That Man Right Outta My Hair		135	138	136	0	813	67.8
		Till Gollia Wasii Tilat Mali Rigiit Outta My Hali	Catagory rapkings	5	6	7	U	013	07.0
6	CARITAL CONNECTION (22)	The Nearness Of You	Category rankings:	137					
6	CAPITAL CONNECTION (32)			130	136 137	136 134	0	810	67.5
		Twenties Dance Medley	Catagory rapkings				U	010	67.5
7	CEM CONNECTION (40)	Ura Carra I Mada Vay Om	Category rankings:	6	5	8			
′	GEM CONNECTION (40)	I'm Sorry I Made You Cry		133	130	139	0	005	07.4
		Someone Sorry Medley	C-t	131	132	140	0	805	67.1
0	PECOND CITY POLIND (42)	Tired Of Ma	Category rankings:	7	7	4			
8	SECOND CITY SOUND (43)	Tired Of Me	Even	131	128	138	0	707	66.4
		How Many Hearts Have You Broken / Them There	•	130	130	140	0	797	66.4
0	CDVCTAL CHODDS (20)	Kiss Me One More Time	Category rankings:	8	8	5			
9	CRYSTAL CHORDS (38)			128 123	120	130	0	740	60.4
		So Long Dearie	Catagon raplings		123 9	125 9	0	749	62.4
10	VELVET HARMONY (20)	I'm Coppe Love That Curv	Category rankings:	10					
10	VELVET HARMONY (28)	I'm Gonna Love That Guy		127	116	121	0	700	64.0
		You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You	Catagory rapkings	127 9	118	123	0	732	61.0
11	A TOUCH OF TLC (48)	Love Me. And The World Is Mine	Category rankings:	9 117	11 115	13 126			
11	A TOUCH OF TEC (46)	Love Me, And The World Is Mine I've Heard That Song Before		118	118	120	0	716	59.7
		The Heard That Song belore	Category rankings:	13	13	10	U	710	39.7
12	ARUN SOUNDS (19)	Will It Be Me This Time?	Category rankings.	118	118	118			
12	ANON SOUNDS (19)	Georgia On My Mind		119	120	122	0	715	59.6
		Georgia Off My Milita	Category rankings:	11	10	14	U	715	55.0
12	GUILDFORD HARMONY (38)	Stars Fell On Alabama	Category rankings.	119	116	125			
12	GOLDI OND HARMONT (00)	Smile Medley		117	117	121	0	715	59.6
		Offine Medicy	Category rankings:	12	13	12	U	710	55.0
14	THE BARBERETTES (34)	Love Me, And The World Is Mine	Category ramango.	116	114	120			
'-	THE BANDERETTES (04)	Love Eyes Medley		113	114	118	0	695	57.9
		Love Lyes Medicy	Category rankings:	17	15	15	U	000	07.0
15	BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (31)	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	category ramange.	113	105	122			
10	BEEEEG OF TIMEE OF INCE (01)	An Hour Never Passes		116	109	126	0	691	57.6
		711710417107077 40000	Category rankings:	17	21	10	Ü	001	0710
16	THE TUDOR ROSES (37)	Kiss Me One More Time		118	111	119			
.0		A Hot Time In The Old Town Tonight / When We G	o Into	114	113	115	0	690	57.5
		st iiiis iii iiis old loini loilight/ Wholl We O	Category rankings:	15	17	16	J	550	57.0
16	WESSEX CORN DOLLIES (31)	How Deep Is The Ocean?	- alogory runnings.	116	117	111			
. 5	(01)	I Can't Give You Anything But Love		117	117	112	0	690	57.5

			Category rankings:	14	11	19			
18	AVONBELLES (30)	Back In The Old Routine		111	109	113			
		Love Me, And The World Is Mine		113	112	116	0	674	56.2
			Category rankings:	20	18	17			
19	RIVER CITY (29)	South Rampart Street Parade		110	116	103			
		Just A Cottage Small		117	111	109	0	666	55.5
			Category rankings:	19	16	24			
20	RED ROSETTES (30)	When Day Is Done		109	110	109			
		The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		109	110	113	0	660	55.0
			Category rankings:	23	19	20			
21	THE PITCHPIPERS (22)	All That I Ask Of You Is Love		106	105	108			
		Just A Cottage Small		116	107	111	0	653	54.4
			Category rankings:	21	22	22			
22	NORWICH HARMONY (17)	If I Had My Way		114	103	106			
		You Made Me Love You		116	107	105	0	651	54.3
			Category rankings:	16	24	25			
23	SILVER LINING (22)	Don't Break The Heart That Loves You		104	103	108			
		Georgia On My Mind		113	106	114	0	648	54.0
			Category rankings:	25	25	20			
24	FASCINATING RHYTHM (24)	Love Me, And The World Is Mine		109	100	114			
		I Used To Love You / Please Don't Talk About Me		107	105	112	0	647	53.9
			Category rankings:	26	27	18			
25	MAIN STREET SOUND (25)	I'll Be Seeing You		106	106	107			
		Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree		112	105	107	0	643	53.6
			Category rankings:	23	23	23			
26	WIGHT SATIN (17)	Are You Lonesome Tonight?		109	107	99			
		I've Got The World On A String		111	110	106	0	642	53.5
			Category rankings:	22	20	27			
27	THE CHORDETTES (33)	Each Time I Fall In Love		109	103	108			
		You've Got To See Mama Every Night		105	106	102	0	633	52.8
			Category rankings:	27	25	26			
28	ABBEY BELLES (15)	How Could You Believe Me		107	100	99			
		Six Weeks Every Summer		107	104	104	0	621	51.8
			Category rankings:	27	28	28			

Music: Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton
Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry
Singing: Mary Capper, Susan McCue

Admin: Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pat Darby, Samantha Roberts, Marilyn Penketh, Margaret de Wolf, Pauline Fox, Norma

Head, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version 6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

01 November 2003